	1 HLB 1	GSC 1 DS	1 RR		1 Rig	20 イレク 1 Fil	ツーパツクク e = 12	
STATE OF NEW MEXIC	MINERALS DEPARTMENT OIL CONSERVATION DE LEION			J	Form C-101 Revised 10-1-78			
DISTRIBUTION	SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501				V Pa	5A. Indicate Type of Lease		
SANTA FE			Ou VULLE	ė.	60	STATE		
U.S.G.S.	1		COA	1987		-	6 Gas Lease No. G 3748	
OPERATOR .			DISTV.	Ŋ'n		IIIII	umniinii	
	N FOR PERMIT TO	DRILL, DEEPEN	, OR PLUG	CKI				
la. Type of Work					_	7. Unit Agre	ement Name	
b. Type of Well DRILL X	DEEPEN PLUG BACK				ACK	8. Farm or Lease Name		
OIL X GAS WELL	CTHER		SINGLE	MULT	ZONE X	S	tate H	
2. Name of Operator	·						g. Well No.	
BCO, Inc. 3. Address of Operator						10. Field and Pool, or Wildcat Indesignated Graneros of		
135 Grant, Santa Fe, N.M. 87501						Indesignated Graneros of to 24/ Lybrook Gallup		
	вВь		FEET FROM THE	North	LINE	MITTE		
2200	V	2	OON	_				
AND 2200 PEET FROM	THE East			SE.	Wews W	12. County) 	
						Rio Arr	iba ////////	
			19. Proposed Dep		A. Formation		20. Rotary or C.T.	
			6520				Rotary	
21. Elevations (Show whether DF,	RT, etc.) 21A. Kind	& Storus Plug. Bond Statewide bond With OCD			Graneros		Date Work will start	
6950 GR	jon'file	with doo diff	Walters	Drill	ing Co.	Jul	y 22, 1987	
23.	Р	ROPOSED CASING AN	ID CEMENT PROC	GRAM				
SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF CASING	WEIGHT PER FOO	T SETTING E	EPTH	SACKS OF	CEMENT	EST. TOP	
12-1/4	8-5/8 new	23.0	200	15)	Circulate	
7-7/8	4-1/2 new	11.6	6520		1700)	Circulate	
					į			
surface c Will dril and Densi with appr and Gallu until Spr and Gallu copy of a	asing which wil 1 7-7/8" hole t	I be cemented to about 6520 to about 6520 to will cement sacks of cement determined at it is anticipate with 0il Consup showing the	with approximate approximate we interfer review ted we will servation Communication co	ximate o run ely 65 end to ing lo reque ommiss e loca EXPIRES ILLING I CE MUS DAYS.	Induction 20' of 4 perforance we est committee of 5 COMMEN	sacks of on Electrical	ric Gamma Log asing to surface frac Graneros ay completion of the Graneros Attached is a	
THE ZONE. GIVE SLOWOUT PREVENTS I hereby certify that the informatio	ER PROGRAM, 1F ANY.		knowledge and hel					
Signed Elizabeth	B. Keeshan		President			oue Jul	щ 15,1 9 87	
(This space for S	State Use)						111 4 17 4007	
· .	18.0	DEPUTY OIL	& GAS INSPECTO	OR, DIST.	# 3	ل	OF 17, 1881	
APPROVED BY	ANY:	TITLE PRI OIL		·		ATE	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

STATE OF NEW MEXICO

1370 1060

1940 2310

2000

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION P. O. BOX 2088

P. O. BOX 2088 Form C-102
FE. NEW MEXICO 87501 Revised 10-1-78

SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501 ENERGY THO MINERALS DEPARTMENT All distances must be from the outer boundaries of the Section. Well No. Operator State-H BCO, Inc. Hange County Township Unit Letter Section Rio Arriba 7 West 23 North Actual Footage Location of Well: 2200 North feet from the 800 line and feet from the Dedicated Acreoge: P∞I Undesignated Graneros to Producing Formation Ground Level Elev. Lybrook Gallup Graneros/Gallup 6950 1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. 2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty). 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling. etc? If answer is "yes," type of consolidation. If answer is "no," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form if necessary.). No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Division. CERTIFICATION 8001 I hereby certify that the information comtained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. 2200 ° Elizabeth B. Keeshan Vice President Company BCO, Inc. July 15, 1987 2 Section JUL 46 1987 SALL ON AL CHARLES Date Surveyed July 6, 1987 Registered Professional Engineer and/or Land Surveyor

